Buddy Skeet 2022 Weekly Report for Week 7
June 14" 2022
Pairings: 1vs 2 3vs 4

Team 1: Team 2 Hams

Score: 45.0 Points: 2 Total: 2
Old Oid New New Times Long
Shot Avg Hdcp Score Avg Hdcp Shot 25's Run Total
John Cunningham 8.60 10.1 8.60 10.1 5 0 43
*Kyle Cunningham 15 13.00 7.0 220 1333 6.8 6 0 80
*Erik Larson 19 16,50 4.6 23.0 16.86 4.3 7 0 118

Team 2: Lead Poisoning

Score: 38.0 Points: 0 Total: 0
Old Old New New Times Long
Shot Avg Hdcp Score Avg Hdcp Shot 25's Run Total
Brad Dicastri 19 1550 53 23.0 16.00 4.9 7 0 112

Team 3: Class "C" Crushers

Score: 40.9 Points: 0 Total: 0
Old Oid New New Times Long
Shot Avg Hdcp Score Avg Hdcp Shot 25's Run Total
*Dylan Braiedy 21 2200 0.7 217 2186 0.8 7 0 153
Janie Sands 17 19.83 22 192 1943 25 7 0 136

Team 4: League average

Score: 41.3 Points: 2 Total: 2
Old Old New New Times Long
Shot Avg Hdcp Score Avg Hdcp Shot 25's Run Total
0 0 0

Super Shooters: None
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Pairings: 1vs 2 3vs 4

Buddy Skeet 2022 Team Standings through week 7

Team 4 League average 2.0
Team 1 Team 2 Hams 2.0
Team 3 Class "C" Crushers 0.0

Team 2 Lead Poisoning 0.0



Shooter

Dylan Braiedy
Janie Sands

Erik Larson

Brad Dicastri

Kyle Cunningham
John Cunningham

Buddy Skeet 2022 Total Target Leaders

Total

153
136
118
112
80
43
0

Through Week 7

Avg Rounds Straights Team

21.86
19.43
16.86
16.00
13.33
8.60

0.00

7
7
7
7
6
5
0

oNeoNololNolNolNe

Class "C" Crushers
Class "C" Crushers
Team 2 Hams
Lead Poisoning
Team 2 Hams
Team 2 Hams
League average



	Buddy Skeet 2022_w7
	Buddy Skeet 2022 Leader_Report_w7

