Buddy Skeet 2022 Weekly Report for Week 7 June 14th 2022

Pairings: 1 vs 2 3 vs 4

	Team 1: Team 2 Hams									
	Score: 45.0			Points: 2				Total: 2		
John Cunningham *Kyle Cunningham *Erik Larson	15	Old Avg 8.60 13.00 16.50	Old Hdcp 10.1 7.0 4.6	Score 22.0 23.0	New Avg 8.60 13.33 16.86	-	Times Shot 5 6 7	25's 0 0 0	Long Run	Total 43 80 118
	Team 2: Lead Poisoning									
		Score: 38.0			Points: 0				Total: 0	
Brad Dicastri		Old Avg 15.50	Old Hdcp 5.3	Score 23.0	New Avg 16.00	New Hdcp 4.9	Times Shot 7	25's 0	Long Run	Total 112
	Team 3: Class "C" Crushers									
		Score: 40.9			Points: 0			Total: 0		
*Dylan Braiedy Janie Sands		Old Avg 22.00 19.83	Old Hdcp 0.7 2.2	Score 21.7 19.2	New Avg 21.86 19.43	New Hdcp 0.8 2.5	Times Shot 7 7	25's 0 0	Long Run	Total 153 136
	Team 4: League average									
		Score: 41.3			Points: 2			Total: 2		
	Shot	Old Avg	Old Hdcp	Score	New Avg	New Hdcp	Times Shot	25's 0	Long Run	Total 0

Super Shooters: None

Buddy Skeet 2022 Weekly Report for Week 7 June 14th 2022

Pairings: 1 vs 2 3 vs 4

Buddy Skeet 2022 Team Standings through week 7

Team 4	League average	2.0
Team 1	Team 2 Hams	2.0
Team 3	Class "C" Crushers	0.0
Team 2	Lead Poisoning	0.0

Buddy Skeet 2022 Total Target Leaders Through Week 7

Shooter	Total	Avg	Rounds	s Straights	Team
Dylan Braiedy	153	21.86	7	0	Class "C" Crushers
Janie Sands	136	19.43	7	0	Class "C" Crushers
Erik Larson	118	16.86	7	0	Team 2 Hams
Brad Dicastri	112	16.00	7	0	Lead Poisoning
Kyle Cunningham	80	13.33	6	0	Team 2 Hams
John Cunningham	43	8.60	5	0	Team 2 Hams
	0	0.00	0	0	League average